
 
 

PUBLIC AGENDA - SPECIAL MEETING
SASKATOON BOARD OF POLICE COMMISSIONERS  

 
 

 

Wednesday, November 6, 2019, 4:00 pm
Cultural Room, Saskatoon Police Service

COMMISSIONERS:

Commissioner D. Brander, Chair
Commissioner C. Inglis-McQuay, Vice-Chair

Commissioner Mayor C. Clark
Commissioner J. Custead
Commissioner R. Donauer
Commissioner K. Healy
Commissioner M. Loewen

Pages

1. MINUTES/DELEGATIONS/PRESENTATIONS

1.1 Call to Order

1.2 Confirmation of Agenda

2. ROUTINE/STATISTICAL REPORTS

2.1 Supplemental Budget Request - Supervised Consumption Site 2 - 41

Report dated October 29, 2019 attached.

Recommendation
That an addition of $828,200 in the 2020 Operating Budget and $807,600
in the 2021 Operating Budget in order to resource a Community
Mobilization Unit comprised of 8 police officers as outlined in the
attached business case be approved.

3. ADJOURNMENT



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41


	Agenda
	2.1 Supplemental Budget Request Supervised Consumption Site Public Agenda.pdf
	Back to Agenda


